
Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 West Ridge 00:06:38.72 54

2 Haughton Middle School 00:06:47.13 77

3 A.E. Phillips 00:06:45.32 77

4 Cope 00:07:04.32 114

5 Grace Episcopal 00:07:19.10 138

6 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:07:22.57 158

7 Elm Grove 00:07:26.52 163

8 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:24.13 171

9 Sterlington Middle School 00:07:42.89 183

10 Good Hope Middle School 00:07:50.45 193

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

D'Arbonne Woods Charter School 00:07:30.13 4

Simsboro Elementary 00:08:37.14 4

Woodlawn Junior High School 00:08:09.86 3

Prarie View Academy 00:09:12.32 3

Calhoun Middle School 00:07:52.76 2

Ultimate Performance 00:06:15.97 1

Dubach School 00:07:20.29 1

Ouachita 00:07:24.73 1

East Ouachita Middle School Lion 00:09:04.44 1

Northside Christian School 00:09:08.05 1

Crawford 00:10:19.96 1
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 West Ridge 00:06:38.72 5 54

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 504 Lexie Freeman 00:06:11.79 2

2 6 507 Khloe Woodall 00:06:20.84 5

3 7 506 Caydance Norris 00:06:24.50 6

4 23 503 Paris Chance 00:07:07.13 19

5 26 505 Kinsley Menard 00:07:09.36 22

2 Haughton Middle School 00:06:47.13 7 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 455 Brooklyn Ezernack 00:06:30.95 11

2 13 457 Alyssa Giddings 00:06:32.05 12

3 17 454 Ava Dickey 00:06:37.81 16

4 22 461 Katie Thompson 00:07:06.43 18

5 24 456 Isabella Fields 00:07:08.38 20

6 60 458 Annaleigh Hines 00:07:57.81 (47)

7 72 1006 Brooklyn Warren 00:08:39.53 (56)

3 A.E. Phillips 00:06:45.32 5 77

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 404 Keeva Conroy 00:06:26.30 7

2 10 406 Avery Dixon 00:06:28.48 9

3 14 409 Maggie Rogers 00:06:33.64 13

4 19 408 Georgia Puckett 00:06:56.69 17

5 36 407 Rylie Jean Nations 00:07:21.51 31

4 Cope 00:07:04.32 9 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 432 A'nyia Jackson 00:06:33.78 14

2 25 427 Jayda Chisley 00:07:09.24 21

3 27 433 Claire Jacobsen 00:07:09.52 23

4 31 430 Kinsley Hall 00:07:12.54 27

5 33 436 Emma Stowell 00:07:16.52 29

6 43 428 Bella Csoma 00:07:30.45 (37)

7 44 434 Carleigh Perkins 00:07:30.55 (38)

5 Grace Episcopal 00:07:19.10 5 138

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 453 Audrey Quayle 00:06:18.07 3

2 5 452 Eliza Gordon 00:06:20.58 4

3 30 450 Bella Eneman 00:07:12.03 26

4 67 449 Arabella Butler 00:08:21.95 52

5 68 451 Cate Gordon 00:08:22.86 53

6 I.A. Lewis Elementary 00:07:22.57 11 158

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 462 Skylar Bowers 00:06:30.66 10

2 29 475 Marirose Spillers 00:07:10.65 25

3 40 473 Lauren Rockett 00:07:27.88 34

4 56 471 Mnemony Newton 00:07:50.76 44

5 57 468 Michelle Loera 00:07:52.92 45

6 66 472 Emeri Robertson 00:08:17.92 (51)

7 71 477 Kearstie White 00:08:34.97 (55)
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Girls

7 Elm Grove 00:07:26.52 5 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 944 Victoria Impson 00:06:27.65 8

2 32 947 Addison Dupre 00:07:13.58 28

3 39 943 Rowan Fisher 00:07:27.38 33

4 46 946 Addison Alexander 00:07:34.08 40

5 70 945 Rebecca Neely 00:08:29.93 54

8 Choudrant Elementary 00:07:24.13 12 171

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 16 418 Rayla Loftin 00:06:33.86 15

2 37 417 Avery Impson 00:07:22.44 32

3 45 421 Averylynn murphy 00:07:32.74 39

4 54 415 Jessie Groce 00:07:44.03 42

5 55 414 Tenley Gilmore 00:07:47.57 43

6 62 416 Julie Groce 00:08:07.39 (49)

7 64 420 Avery milstead 00:08:13.34 (50)

9 Sterlington Middle School 00:07:42.89 5 183

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 493 Leah Baker 00:05:43.61 1

2 34 496 Arabella Nicholson 00:07:18.34 30

3 58 497 Caroline Raley 00:07:54.36 46

4 61 494 Kylie Dodd 00:08:01.45 48

5 83 495 Denzarrica Green 00:09:36.68 58

10 Good Hope Middle School 00:07:50.45 5 193

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 28 444 Celie Allen 00:07:09.61 24

2 41 447 Julia Ezell 00:07:28.35 35

3 42 445 cooper arionna 00:07:29.71 36

4 53 448 Aubrey Ramsey 00:07:40.60 41

5 82 446 Maryem Elmalah 00:09:23.98 57
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 493 Leah Baker K 00:05:43.61 Sterlington Middle School

2 2 504 Lexie Freeman 6th 00:06:11.79 West Ridge

3 0 498 Mckenzie Ingram K 00:06:15.97 Ultimate Performance

4 3 453 Audrey Quayle K 00:06:18.07 Grace Episcopal

5 4 452 Eliza Gordon K 00:06:20.58 Grace Episcopal

6 5 507 Khloe Woodall 6th 00:06:20.84 West Ridge

7 6 506 Caydance Norris 6th 00:06:24.50 West Ridge

8 7 404 Keeva Conroy K 00:06:26.30 A.E. Phillips

9 8 944 Victoria Impson K 00:06:27.65 Elm Grove

10 9 406 Avery Dixon K 00:06:28.48 A.E. Phillips

11 10 462 Skylar Bowers K 00:06:30.66 I.A. Lewis Elementary

12 11 455 Brooklyn Ezernack K 00:06:30.95 Haughton Middle School

13 12 457 Alyssa Giddings K 00:06:32.05 Haughton Middle School

14 13 409 Maggie Rogers K 00:06:33.64 A.E. Phillips

15 14 432 A'nyia Jackson 6th 00:06:33.78 Cope

16 15 418 Rayla Loftin K 00:06:33.86 Choudrant Elementary

17 16 454 Ava Dickey 6th 00:06:37.81 Haughton Middle School

18 0 440 Aubrey Powell K 00:06:45.50 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

19 17 408 Georgia Puckett K 00:06:56.69 A.E. Phillips

20 0 413 Leighdon Telano K 00:07:01.70 Calhoun Middle School

21 0 509 Solina Hamilton K 00:07:05.36 Woodlawn Junior High School

22 18 461 Katie Thompson K 00:07:06.43 Haughton Middle School

23 19 503 Paris Chance 6th 00:07:07.13 West Ridge

24 20 456 Isabella Fields K 00:07:08.38 Haughton Middle School

25 21 427 Jayda Chisley 6th 00:07:09.24 Cope

26 22 505 Kinsley Menard 6th 00:07:09.36 West Ridge

27 23 433 Claire Jacobsen 6th 00:07:09.52 Cope

28 24 444 Celie Allen K 00:07:09.61 Good Hope Middle School

29 25 475 Marirose Spillers K 00:07:10.65 I.A. Lewis Elementary

30 26 450 Bella Eneman K 00:07:12.03 Grace Episcopal

31 27 430 Kinsley Hall 6th 00:07:12.54 Cope

32 28 947 Addison Dupre K 00:07:13.58 Elm Grove

33 29 436 Emma Stowell 6th 00:07:16.52 Cope

34 30 496 Arabella Nicholson K 00:07:18.34 Sterlington Middle School

35 0 442 HARPER THOMPSON K 00:07:20.29 Dubach School

36 31 407 Rylie Jean Nations K 00:07:21.51 A.E. Phillips

37 32 417 Avery Impson K 00:07:22.44 Choudrant Elementary

38 0 480 T'Meriunna Ross 6th 00:07:24.73 Ouachita

39 33 943 Rowan Fisher K 00:07:27.38 Elm Grove

40 34 473 Lauren Rockett K 00:07:27.88 I.A. Lewis Elementary

41 35 447 Julia Ezell K 00:07:28.35 Good Hope Middle School

42 36 445 cooper arionna K 00:07:29.71 Good Hope Middle School

43 (37) 428 Bella Csoma 6th 00:07:30.45 Cope

44 (38) 434 Carleigh Perkins 6th 00:07:30.55 Cope

45 39 421 Averylynn murphy K 00:07:32.74 Choudrant Elementary

46 40 946 Addison Alexander K 00:07:34.08 Elm Grove

47 0 441 Meela Upshaw K 00:07:37.88 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

48 0 431 Katherine Huhn 6th 00:07:38.03 Cope

49 0 429 Charlotte Gatti 6th 00:07:38.85 Cope

50 0 489 Za'Kiyah Jiles K 00:07:39.27 Simsboro Elementary

51 0 481 Magdalena Bautista K 00:07:40.31 Simsboro Elementary
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Louisiana State Games XC Meet 5-6 Girls

52 0 437 Monica Gomez K 00:07:40.45 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

53 41 448 Aubrey Ramsey K 00:07:40.60 Good Hope Middle School

54 42 415 Jessie Groce K 00:07:44.03 Choudrant Elementary

55 43 414 Tenley Gilmore K 00:07:47.57 Choudrant Elementary

56 44 471 Mnemony Newton K 00:07:50.76 I.A. Lewis Elementary

57 45 468 Michelle Loera K 00:07:52.92 I.A. Lewis Elementary

58 46 497 Caroline Raley K 00:07:54.36 Sterlington Middle School

59 0 438 Maise Hudson K 00:07:56.70 D'Arbonne Woods Charter School

60 (47) 458 Annaleigh Hines K 00:07:57.81 Haughton Middle School

61 48 494 Kylie Dodd K 00:08:01.45 Sterlington Middle School

62 (49) 416 Julie Groce K 00:08:07.39 Choudrant Elementary

63 0 511 Natalie Taylor K 00:08:11.51 Woodlawn Junior High School

64 (50) 420 Avery milstead K 00:08:13.34 Choudrant Elementary

65 0 419 Addison Lyles K 00:08:14.80 Choudrant Elementary

66 (51) 472 Emeri Robertson K 00:08:17.92 I.A. Lewis Elementary

67 52 449 Arabella Butler K 00:08:21.95 Grace Episcopal

68 53 451 Cate Gordon K 00:08:22.86 Grace Episcopal

69 0 425 Anna Thorn K 00:08:24.76 Choudrant Elementary

70 54 945 Rebecca Neely K 00:08:29.93 Elm Grove

71 (55) 477 Kearstie White K 00:08:34.97 I.A. Lewis Elementary

72 (56) 1006 Brooklyn Warren K 00:08:39.53 Haughton Middle School

73 0 1001 Kacy Doan K 00:08:41.97 Prarie View Academy

74 0 412 Bri Kalaquin K 00:08:43.81 Calhoun Middle School

75 0 1003 Keslly Keslly K 00:08:48.20 Prarie View Academy

76 0 478 Paisley Witt K 00:08:52.10 I.A. Lewis Elementary

77 0 465 Shelbee Culbertson K 00:08:55.60 I.A. Lewis Elementary

78 0 443 Lillianna Rose K 00:09:04.44 East Ouachita Middle School Lion

79 0 484 Khalia Charleston K 00:09:06.70 Simsboro Elementary

80 0 479 Sarah Mendez 6th 00:09:08.05 Northside Christian School

81 0 510 Kourtnie Lancaster K 00:09:12.72 Woodlawn Junior High School

82 57 446 Maryem Elmalah K 00:09:23.98 Good Hope Middle School

83 58 495 Denzarrica Green K 00:09:36.68 Sterlington Middle School

84 0 466 Lakelynn Honaker K 00:09:37.42 I.A. Lewis Elementary

85 0 422 kinsley norman K 00:09:41.68 Choudrant Elementary

86 0 486 Michelle Hall K 00:10:02.27 Simsboro Elementary

87 0 1002 Wandy Wandy K 00:10:06.78 Prarie View Academy

88 0 926 Bailee Fields K 00:10:19.96 Crawford

89 0 426 Demetria Wright K 00:11:23.17 Choudrant Elementary

90 0 470 Alexis Murphey K 00:11:34.81 I.A. Lewis Elementary

91 0 423 Kolbie Nugent K 00:11:44.74 Choudrant Elementary
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